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Abdulrahman lbrahim Ali

https://orcid.org/0000-0001-9463-5530

abdalife@uomosul.edu.ig

Afnan Jamaluddin Ismael

https://orcid.org/0000-0002-0110-0463

dentistafnan1977@uomosul.edu.iq

Afrah Khazaal Shahab

https://orcid.org/0000-0002-8316-0215

Afrah2 @uomosul.edu.ig

Ahmed Ghayath Alden
Mohammedsharif

https://orcid.org/0000-0003-1574-5147

ahmed-algazaz@uomosul.edu.iq

Aisha Akram Qasim Yehya Alabody

https://orcid.org/0000-0002-6574-5076

dr.aisha6757@uomosul.edu.ig

Alaa Dawood Mahmood

https://orcid.org/0000-0001-7877-2076

alahdawood@uomosul.edu.ig

Ali Rajih Al-khatib

https://orcid.org/0000-0003-1068-3127

alirajih@uomosul.edu.iq

Anas Mohammed Yousif Alimukhtar

https://orcid.org/0000-0003-3696-6424

Anas.almkhtar@uomosul.edu.iq

Barra Wadullah Najim Al-ani

https://orcid.org/0000-0002-8658-0426

baraaw@uomosul.edu.ig

Enas talab mohsin

https://orcid.org/0000-0001-5978-2666

enastallb@uomosul.edu.ig

Hassan Moyasser Dawood

https://orcid.org/0000-0001-7340-6472

hsnmysr@uomosul.edu.iq

Hayder Moafaq Yasen

https://orcid.org/0000-0002-5311-5608

hydar.shindala@uomosul.edu.iq

Hind Taher Jarjees

https://orcid.org/0000-0002-9995-2399

Hindtaher@uomosul.edu.ig

Khawlah Mohammed Aaone A.

https://orcid.org/0000-0002-7632-2722

khawlaawni76@uomosul.edu.iq

Khawla Mohamed Salih

https://orcid.org/0000-0001-6909-5288

khawla.saleh.k.s@uomosul.edu.iq

Lamiaa abdulrhman Hasan

https://orcid.org/0000-0001-8719-2137

lamiaaabdulrhman@uomosul.edu.ig

Lara Riyadh Abdulraheem Al-Banaa

https://orcid.org/0000-0001-9888-1413

dr-lara-ra@uomosul.edu.ig

Legaa Hashim Salim Qibi

https://orcid.org/0000-0002-2095-822X

dr.legaa@uomosul.edu.ig

Mahmood Khaled Ahmed

https://orcid.org/0000-0002-7409-2708

mahmood74@uomosul.edu.iq

Mahmood Rafea Yahya Al-Mallah

https://orcid.org/0000-0003-3763-0965

mahmood.rafea@uomosul.edu.iq

Mohammed Thannon Younis

https://orcid.org/0000-0001-8140-8697

mohammedthanoon@uomosul.edu.ig

Mustafa Muath Hamed

https://orcid.org/0000-0001-9548-2126

mustafa.muath@uomosul.edu.ig

Maimonah A.Alkareem Bar Alsayid
Husein

https://orcid.org/0000-0001-6326-8336

dentistmaymona@uomosul.edu.ig

Nada Nashee Nafi Al-Hafidh

https://orcid.org/0000-0002-1853-5826

nadanashee@uomosul.edu.ig

Niam Riyadh Saleem

https://orcid.org/0000-0002-7394-0605

niamrivadh@uomosul.edu.iq

Omar Sabah Mohammed

omarsabah2003@uomosul.edu.iq

Omar Hussein Hasan

https://orcid.org/0000-0002-8627-3194

omaralluazy@uomosul.edu.iq

Omer Khalid Mohammed

https://orcid.org/0000-0002-6365-1412

Omarkh.m@uomosul.edu.ig

Rasha Yahya Kasim

https://orcid.org/0000-0003-2231-605X

rasha-darzi@uomosul.edu.ig

Reem Raad Ali

https://orcid.org/0000-0003-0757-726X

reem.raad.ali@uomosul.edu.ig

Ruba Jassim Mohammad Ismael

https://orcid.org/0000-0002-0018-2452

rubajassim@uomosul.edu.iq

Saba Hazim Hasan

https://orcid.org/0000-0002-9492-6335

dr.sabahalzubaidi@uomosul.edu.iq

Saba Najman Yaseen

https://orcid.org/0000-0002-1478-4649

saba najman@uomosul.edu.iq

Saeed M.azher Samak

https://orcid.org/0000-0001-9676-7967

saaid sammak@uomosul.edu.ig

Saher Sami Majeed Gasgoos

https://orcid.org/0000-0001-8928-5185

saher.gasgoos@uomosul.edu.ig

Saif Sufyan Ahmed Alsoufy

https://orcid.org/0000-0002-2811-9981

saifalsoufy@uomosul.edu.ig

Sarmad Sobhi Salih

https://orcid.org/0000-0002-2758-
761X0000-0002-2758-761X

Sarmadsobhi@uomosul.edu.iq
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Younis M.s. Hasan

https://orcid.org/ 0000-0003-4748-6004

Younis orthodontist@uomosul.edu.ig

Zaid Burhan Saeed Al.Dewachi

https://orcid.org/0000-0002-3939-1534

zaidsaeed@uomosul.edu.ig

Zainab Isam Jasim

https://orcid.org/0000-0001-7758-3468

zainabalkayat87 @uomosul.edu.ig

Ibrahim Basheer

https://orcid.org/0000-0002-0759-1822

Ibrahim88@uomosul.edu.ig

Ahmed Salah Albasso

https://orcid.org/0000-0002-4905-2608

ahmedalbaso@uomosul.edu.iq

Ghufran Muhammed

https://orcid.org/0000-0002-3973-4453

Ghufran Muhammed@uomosul.edu.ig

Fatima thaer bahaa-aldeen

https://orcid.org/0009-0001-2004-3185

fatima.thaeer@uomosul.edu.iq

Marwa Basim Jasim

https://orcid.org/0009-0004-5594-8824

Marwa.basim@uomosul.edu.ig
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